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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amster, Michael Samuel 
9858 Cobblestone Dr 
Warrenton, VA 20186-8617

1.Warrenton Pediatrics 
2.Physician 
3.Warrenton, VA

04/30/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Bundy, Joel Thomas 
2245 Santa Fe Arch 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6741

1.Sentara Leigh Hospital 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/21/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Caughron, Samuel D. 
523 Lexington Ave 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-4713

1.Charlottesville Wellness Center Family Practice 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/30/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Coombs, Alice T 
PO Box 980695 
VCU - Department of Anesthesiology 
Richmond, VA 23298-0695

1.VCU Health 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/30/2019 $200.00 $500.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Emergency Physicians- Tappahannock 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

04/15/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Dudley, James Roane 
12134 George Washington Memorial Hwy 
Gloucester, VA 23061-3078

1.Riverside Emergency Physicians- Tappahannock 
2.Physician 
3.Tappahannock, VA

05/17/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Elward, Kurtis Scott 
1082 Still Meadow Xing 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-6206

1.Kurtis Scott Elward 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/27/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

04/15/2019 $100.00 $400.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

05/17/2019 $100.00 $500.00

Eppes, Thomas W 
2056 Fox Hill Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-6468

1.Central Virginia Family Physicians-Forest 
2.Physician 
3.Forest, VA

06/17/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Gewanter, Harry L 
2600 E Cary St 
Apt 3102 
Richnmond, VA 23223-7888

1.Harry L. Gewanter, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/08/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Gewanter, Harry L 
2600 E Cary St 
Apt 3102 
Richnmond, VA 23223-7888

1.Harry L. Gewanter, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/30/2019 $50.00 $175.00
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Gould, Randolph J 
1801 Windy Ridge Pt 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1534

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/21/2019 $600.00 $600.00

Koch, Kathleen B. 
1323 Ballantrae Farm Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-3028

1.Kathleen B. Koch 
2.Physician 
3.McLean, VA

04/09/2019 $600.00 $600.00

Konerding, Hazle S 
205 Cyril Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-7740

1.Commonwealth Dermatology PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

04/15/2019 $200.00 $800.00

Konerding, Hazle S 
205 Cyril Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-7740

1.Commonwealth Dermatology PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2019 $200.00 $1,000.00

Konerding, Hazle S 
205 Cyril Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-7740

1.Commonwealth Dermatology PC 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

06/17/2019 $200.00 $1,200.00

Lee, Meredith S 
107 Leake Lane 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5476

1.UVA Health System 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/01/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Marathe, Atul Vasant 
3018 Rose Creek Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1782

1.Associates in Gastroenterology, PC 
2.Physician 
3.Woodbridge, VA

04/30/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Mid-Atlantic Women&#39;s Care, PLC 
6353 Center Drive 
Suite 100 
Norfolk, VA 23502-4100

1. 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/30/2019 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

Miller, Gary Price 
209 Updike Pl 
Danville, VA 24541-3356

1.Cardiology Consultants of Danville, Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Danville, VA

05/01/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Nanda, Mohit  
102 Stuart Pl 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4740

1.Virginia Retina Consultants 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville, VA

04/30/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
2500 Will Scarlet Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1833

1.Bon Secours Oncology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/15/2019 $200.00 $1,000.00

Nedelka, Michele Anne 
2500 Will Scarlet Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1833

1.Bon Secours Oncology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/17/2019 $200.00 $1,200.00
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Nedelka, Michele Anne 
2500 Will Scarlet Place 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1833

1.Bon Secours Oncology Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/17/2019 $200.00 $1,400.00

Prominski, William E 
1610 Fielding Lewis Way 
McLean, VA 22101-3246

1.Arlington Radiology Inc. 
2.Physician 
3.Arlington, VA

04/30/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Shapiro, Carol S. 
7822 Gingerbread Ln 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2201

1.Carol S. Shaprio, MD, MBA 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

04/15/2019 $150.00 $600.00

Silverman, Bruce Alan 
1340 Hounslow Dr 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-2270

1.Bruce Alan Silverman, ND 
2.Physician 
3.Manakin Sabot, VA

04/08/2019 $600.00 $600.00

Suthar, Bhavin Shashikant 
12142 Sawhill Blvd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-3678

1.Fredericksburg Orthopedic Associates 
2.Physician 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

04/04/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wagner, Alan Lewis 
7106 Ocean Front Avenue 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2059

1.Wagner Macula & Retina Center 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/15/2019 $150.00 $600.00

Wagner, Alan Lewis 
7106 Ocean Front Avenue 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2059

1.Wagner Macula & Retina Center 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/17/2019 $150.00 $750.00

Wagner, Alan Lewis 
7106 Ocean Front Avenue 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2059

1.Wagner Macula & Retina Center 
2.Physician 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/17/2019 $150.00 $900.00

Zedler, Peter A 
3961 Darby Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1320

1.Peter A. Zedler, MD 
2.Physician 
3.Richmond, VA

05/24/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Total This Period $20,725.00
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Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/19 Investments-Unrealized Gains & Losses 04/30/2019 $3,278.03

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/19 Investments-Interest 04/30/2019 $215.64

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/19 Investments-Interest 05/31/2019 $351.91

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/19 Investments-Unrealized Gains & Losses 06/30/2019 $5,024.19

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/19 Investments-Realized Gains & Losses 06/30/2019 $1,077.20

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

6/19 Investments-Interest 06/30/2019 $486.89

Total This Period $10,433.86
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Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/19 Investments-Unrealized Gains & Losses Maury 
Harris 04/01/2019 $2,745.74

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 04/01/2019 $7.55

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 04/03/2019 $29.30

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 04/08/2019 $17.70

Department of the Treasury 
Internal Revenue Service Center 
Ogden, UT 84201-0027

2018 Corporate Income Tax Maury 
Harris 04/12/2019 $1,757.00

Virginia Department of Taxation 
P O Box 1500 
Richmond, VA 23218-1500

2018 Virginia State Income Tax Maury 
Harris 04/12/2019 $534.00

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 04/21/2019 $14.80

Chris Stolle for Delegate 
P O Box 5429 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Candidate Contribution-Chris Stolle for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $6,000.00

Emmett Hanger, Jr. for Senate 
P O Box 2 
Mount Solon, VA 22843

Candidate Contribution-Emmett Hanger,Jr. for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $2,000.00

Glen Sturtevant for Senate 
P O Box 2535 
Midlothian, VA 23113

Candidate Contribution-Glen Sturtevant for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $2,000.00

Lynwood Lewis for Senate 
P O Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

Candidate Contribution-Lynwood Lewis, Jr, for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $1,000.00

R. Lee Ware, Jr. for Delegate 
P O Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Candidate Contribution-R. Lee Ware, Jr. for Delegate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $2,000.00

Richard Saslaw for Senate 
P O Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Candidate Contribution-Richard Saslaw Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $2,500.00
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Rosalyn Dance for Senate 
P O Box 2584 
Petersburg, VA 23804

Candidate Contribution-Rosalyn Dance for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $1,000.00

Siobhan S. Dunnavant for Senate 
P O Box 70849 
Henrico, VA 23255

Candidate Contribution-Siobhan S. Dunnavant for 
Senate

Maury 
Harris 04/24/2019 $10,000.00

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 04/27/2019 $11.90

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

4/19 Investments-Bank Charges & Management Fees Maury 
Harris 04/30/2019 $295.00

Emmett Hanger, Jr. for Senate 
P O Box 2 
Mount Solon, VA 22843

Candidate Contribution-Emmett Hanger, Jr. for Senate Maury 
Harris 04/30/2019 $500.00

Mitchell,Wiggins &amp; Company 
1802 Bayberry Court 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23226

Prep 2018 Tax Forms Maury 
Harris 05/03/2019 $1,500.00

PayPal 
2211 N. First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

PayPal Fees-Processing Online Contribution Maury 
Harris 05/14/2019 $1.03

Winchester Printers 
212 Independence Drive 
Winchester, VA 22602

1000 Donation Remittance Envelopes Maury 
Harris 05/17/2019 $392.03

Friends of Chris Peace 
P O Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Candidate Contribution-Friends of Chris Peace Maury 
Harris 05/21/2019 $1,000.00

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/19 Investments-Unrealized Gains & Losses Maury 
Harris 05/30/2019 $5,758.29

Charles Schwab &amp; Co., Inc. 
Headquarters: The Schwab Bldg 
211 Main Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

5/19 Investments-Bank Charges & Management Fees Maury 
Harris 05/31/2019 $2.18

Mark Levine for Delegate 
805 Rivergate Place 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Candidate Contribution-Mark Levine for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/06/2019 $500.00

Patrick Hope for Delegate 
P O Box 3148 
Arlington, VA 22203

Candidate Contribution-Patrick Hope for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/06/2019 $1,000.00
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Robert Orrock, Sr. for House of Delegates 
P O Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

Candidate Contribution-Robert Orrock, Sr. for House Maury 
Harris 06/06/2019 $8,000.00

Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate 
P O Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152

Candidate Contribution-Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate Maury 
Harris 06/21/2019 $1,000.00

Lynchburg Academy of Medicine 
P O Box 3117 
Lynchburg, VA 24503

Contribution Lynchburg Academy of 
Medicine-Legislative Event

Maury 
Harris 06/21/2019 $500.00

Medical Society of Virginia 
2924 Emerywood Pkwy, Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23294-3746

Intercompany Payment to Medical Society of VA Maury 
Harris 06/30/2019 $4,105.00

Total This Period $56,171.52
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 33 $20,725.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 6 $380.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 39 $21,105.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $10,433.86

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $56,171.52

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $56,171.52

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $219,723.86

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $21,105.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$10,433.86

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $31,538.86

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $251,262.72

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$56,171.52

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $56,171.52

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $195,091.20

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $196,990.90

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $65,981.59

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $31,538.86

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $97,520.45

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $294,511.35

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $43,248.63

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$56,171.52

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $99,420.15

29. Ending Balance $195,091.20
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